
Amrutvahini College of Engineering Sangamner 
Department of Civil Engineering 

List of Courses that include experiential learning for year 2021-22 Sr. No. Class Course Course Code 
Building Technology and Materials 
Fluid Mechanics 
Engineering Geology 
Concrete Tcchnology 
Audit Course 
Hydrology and Water Resource Engineering 

Water Supply Enginecring 
Design of Steel Structures 
Construction Management 
Waste Water Engineering 

Design of Reinforced Concrete Structures 
Solid Waste Management 

Audit Course II: Industrial Safety 

Environmental Engineering II 
Transportation Engineering 
Structural Design and Drawing III 
Dams and Hydraulic Structures 

Construction Management (Elective IV) 
Air Pollution and control (Elective III) 

|Project 

201004 
201006 

SE 207010 
4. 201015 

6 301007 
301008 

8. 301009 
301010 c 

301017 
9. 

TE 
10. 
11. 301018 

301020 f 

301021 b 
12. 

13. 

14 BE 401 001 

15 401002 

16. 401 003 

401 007 
401 010 

17. 

18. 

19 401 009 

20. 401006 

Head 

Department of Civil Engineering 

Head of The Deptt. (Civil 
mrutvahini Coliege of 

Sanganminer 42 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

