Amrutvahini College of Engineering Sangamner Department of Civil Engineering

List of Courses that include experiential learning for year 2021-22

Sr. No.	Class	Course	Course Code
1.	SE	Building Technology and Materials	201004
2.		Fluid Mechanics	201006
3.		Engineering Geology	207010
4.		Concrete Technology	201015
5.		Audit Course I	
6.	TE	Hydrology and Water Resource Engineering	301007
7.		Water Supply Engineering	301008
8.		Design of Steel Structures	301009
9.		Construction Management	301010 c
10.		Waste Water Engineering	301017
11.		Design of Reinforced Concrete Structures	301018
12.		Solid Waste Management	301020 f
13.		Audit Course II: Industrial Safety	301021 b
14.	BE	Environmental Engineering II	401 001
15.		Transportation Engineering	401002
16.		Structural Design and Drawing III	401 003
17.		Dams and Hydraulic Structures	401 007
18.		Construction Management (Elective IV)	401 010
19.		Air Pollution and control (Elective III)	401 009
20.		Project	401006



Head

Department of Civil Engineering

Head of The Deptt. (Civil)
Amoutvahini College of Engangemen 4227